HI>ND

VIDEOROW 43" PORTRAIT

The videorow portrait allows for an easy and very cost effective way of
building a menuboard with several screens in a row. The solution makes
it easy to place any number of screens exactly in line. Designed for 43"

displays.

- Easy and very cost effective
- Easy cable management
- Edge-to-edge installation

- Designed for Samsung QMC & QHC

- Portrait installation
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SPECIFICATION

HI>ND

FEATURES

« Easy mounting

« Edge-to-edge installation

« Designed for Samsung QMC & QHC
« Portrait installation

MATERIALS

« Powder coated metal

PART NO AND DESCRIPTION

VR4300-5201
VR4300-5301
VR4300-5401
VR4300-5501
VR4300-5601

Videorow, Portrait, 2x43"
Videorow, Portrait, 3x43"
Videorow, Portrait, 4x43"
Videorow, Portrait, 5x43"
Videorow, Portrait, 6x43"
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